WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COMtossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A BRAND
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
H
E
E
T
HOOP
SUSPENSION
76 hoop
voltage  120V
lumen 2520 (24W) / 3960 (36W)
class 1
gear incorporated
diameter  600 mm
height 90 (max 2500) mm
finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 24W  T78H6DWL
 3000K 36W  T78H10DWL
** 2700K / 3500K / 4000K on request
hoop 600 suspension hoop 600 ceiling hoop 600 wall
voltage 120V
lumen 2520 (24W) / 3960 (36W)
class 1
gear incorporated
diameter 600 mm
height 90 mm
finishing white painted
order code
3000K 24W T78C6DWL
3000K 36W T78C10DWL
** 2700K on request
voltage 120V
lumen 2520 (24W) / 3960 (36W)
class 1
gear incorporated
diameter 600 mm
height 90 mm
finishing white painted
order code
3000K 24W T78A6DWL
3000K 36W T78A10DWL
** 2700K on request
no
ta
ris
hu
is
 b
ru
gg
e
by
 li
ch
t+
vo
rm
 J
ab
b
ek
e
77hoop
voltage  120V
lumen 2160 (22W)
4280 (40W)
6600 (60W)
class 1
gear incorporated
diameter  950 mm
height 120 (max 2500) mm
finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 22W  T78H1DWL
 3000K 40W  T78H2DWL
 3000K 60W  T78H3DWL
** 2700K / 3500K / 4000K on request
hoop 950 suspension hoop 950 ceiling hoop 950 wall
voltage 120V
lumen 2160 (22W)
4280 (40W)
6600 (60W)
class 1
gear incorporated
diameter 950 mm
height 120
finishing white painted
order code
3000K 22W T78C1DWL
3000K 40W T78C2DWL
3000K 60W T78C3DWL
** 2700K on request
voltage 120V
lumen 2160 (22W)
4280 (40W)
6600 (60W)
class 1
gear incorporated
diameter 950 mm
height 120
finishing white painted
order code
3000K 22W T78A1DWL
3000K 40W T78A2DWL
3000K 60W T78A3DWL
** 2700K on request
no
ta
ris
hu
is
 b
ru
gg
e
by
 li
ch
t+
vo
rm
 J
ab
b
ek
e
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
(23.62”)
(37.4”)
(3.94”)
(4.72”)